


P.D. 43 369

Representative in the General Court— Continued

Nantucket County

First

District

Nantucket.

Total . . .



370 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Continued



P.D. 43 371

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Continued

Tenth
District

Dover
Medfield . . . .

Norfolk
Westwood:

Precinct 1

2

3

Totals . . . .



372 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Norfolk— Concluded

Thirteenth
District

Brooktine:
Precinct lA

IB
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B
7A
7B
8A
8B
9A
9B
lOA
lOB
llA
llB
12A
12B

Totals

OJ



P.D. 43 373

Representative in the General Court— Continued

Plymouth County

First

District

Hingham.
Hull

Totals .

p.E o
«lE

3978
2394

6372

Second
District

Cohasset (Norfolk County)
Scituate

Total

Third
District

Abing'on:
Precinct 1

2
Rockland:

Precinct 1

2

Total

Fourth ^1
District ^e;

Halifax
Hanover
Hanson
Pembroke

Totals 5636

|Ec
,_-c '->

S Si—
o.E-S

<

3565
885

4450

(U u 3

oo«

2359
4758

7117

" " t;

DO C [J



374 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Plymouth— Concluded

Eighth
District

East Bridgewater
Whitman

Totals

— ._ aj

1335
1948

Ninth
District

Duxbury .

.

Marshfield.
Norwell. . .

Totals . .

i^-^

'oa:

2352
2071
2193

Tenth
District

Brockton:
Ward 3, Precinct A ,

" 3. " B
" 3, " C
" 3,

'• D
" 3, " E

West Bridgewater

Total

>.s



P.D. 43 375

Representative in the General Court

Suffolk County

Continued

First

District

Boston:



P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Suffolk— Continued

Sixth

District

Boston:
Ward 6, Precinct I .

••
6.

••
2.

••
6,

•
3.

••
6,

"
4.

"
6,

"
5.

• 6.
••

6.
•

6.
••

7.
••

6.
••

8.
• 6,

•

9.
••

7,
••

1.
••

7.
"

2.
••

7.
••

3.
••

7,
•'

4.
••

7.
•

5.
••

7.
••

6.
••

7,
"

7.
•

7.
••

8.
'•

7,
••

9.
••

7.
'•

10.

louiK

" -'5

ill



P.D. 43 377

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Suffolk— Continued

Tenth
District

Boston:
Ward \A. Precinct 1.

••
14.

•

2.
" 14,

•

3.
" 14.

'•
4.

" 14.
'•

5.
•• 14.

••

6.
••

14.
••

7.
14.

••
8.

'•
14.

••
9

'•
14.

•
10.

'
14.

•
11.

" 14.
••

12.
•• 14.

•

13.
" 14,

••

14.

Totals

7 V



378 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Suffolk— Continued

Thirteenth
District

Boston:



P.D. 43 379

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Suffolk— Concluded

Fifteenth

District

Boston:
Ward 21, Precinct 1 .

"
21,

"
2.

"
21,

'•
3.

"
21,

"
4.

"
21,

"
5.

"
21,

•
6.

"
21,

"
7.

"
21,

"
8.

"
21,

"
9.

•'
21,

"
10.

"
21,

"
11 .

"
21,

"
12.

"
21,

"
13.

"
21.

"
14.

"
21,

"
15.

"
21,

"
16.

"
22,

"
1 .

"
22,

"
2.

"
22,

"
3.

"
22,

"
4.

"
22,

"
5.

"
22,

"
6.

"
22,

"
7.

"
22,

"
8.

"
22,

"
9.

"
22,

"
10.

"
22,

"
II.

"
22,

"
12.

"
22,

"
13.

Totals

Qn'= =^-= ^=^ s«



380 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court

Worcester County

Continued

First

District

Athol:
Precinct 1

2
3
4
5

6
Petersham. . .

Phillipston . .

Royalston:
Precinct 1

2

Winchendon .

Total

E£ o

^<^

i

528
480
565
511
570
429
312
!«6

102
107

1801

5591

Second
District

Ashburnham:
Precinct 1 .

2
Barre:

Precinct 1 .

2 .

Hardwick:
Precinct 1 .

2 .

3 .

Hubbardston .

New Braintree
Oakham
Templeton:

Precinct 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

Westminster . .

Total

„ fl 2

672
283

662
493

168
362
98

393
159
199

394
342
205
544
1282

6256

Third
District

Holden
Princeton . . . .

Rutland
West Boylston

Total

•a 0-5

|oaJ
UJ

3790
546
927
1983

7246

Fourth
District

Brookfield
East Brookfield. .

North Brookfield
Spencer
Warren:

Precinct A ....
" B

West Brookfield .

Total

Fifth

District

Southbridge:
Precinct 1

2

3

4
Sturbridge. . .

Total

'-> ^ O

480
497
1148
2591

793
427
715

3

U k- u

— 1_ HI

891
776
813
467
1518

4465

Sixth

District

Dudley .

Webster

Total .

K 1> O

2017
4247

6264



P.D. 43 381

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Worcester— Continued

Seventh
District

Auburn:
Precinct 2 . . . .

5 . . . .

Charlton
Leicester:

Precinct 1 ....
2

3

4
Millbury:

Precinct 1 ....
2

i . . . .

4
5

Oxford:
Precinct 1 ....

2 . . . .

Paxton

Totals 9586

in



382 P.D. 43

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Worcester— Continued

Thirteenth
District

Fitchburg:
Ward 4, Precinct A

'• 4, •• B
" 4, •• C
" 5, " A
" 5,

•' B
" 6, " A
" 6, " B
" 6.

' C
Lunenburg

Total

3'iI.B

i; cQ
O

670
647
466
839
671
543
724
618

2134

7312

Fourteenth
District

FlTCHBL'RC;:

Ward 1, Precinct A
" 1, " B
"

1, " C
" 2, " A
" 2,

•• B
" 2, " C
" 3, " A
" 3, " B
'

3.
•• C

Total

- 00

So
SoQ
O

955
812
820
855
872
1228
554
671
771

7538

Fifteenth

District

Gardner:
Ward 1, Precinct A

•
1,

•• B
•

2, " A
" 2, " B
" 3,

'• A
" 3, • B
" 4, " A
" 4, " B
•'

5, " A
" 5, " B

Total

a:

435
566
799
842
618
641
378
349
514
832

5974

Sixteenth
District

Worcester:
Ward 1, Precinct 1.

"
1,

"
2.

•'

1,
"

3.
"

1,
"

4.
'

1,
"

5.
"

1,
••

6.
"

1,
"

7.
"

1,
"

8.
"

1,
"

9.
"

1.
"

10.
•

1,
"

11.
•'

1,
"

12.

Totals

Eighteenth
District

Worcester:
Ward 4, Precinct 1

.

" 4, " 2.
" 4, •• 3.
" 4. " 4.
" 4, " 5.
" 4, •• 6.
••

4, " 7.
••

4, • 8.
•

4, " 9.

1 olals

E
u

S = ^
§^E
Ji oQ

Seventeenth
District

Worcester:
Ward 2, Precinct 1

.

"
2,

"
2.

"
2,

"
3.

"
2,

"
4.

"
2,

"
5.

"
2, 6.

"
2,

'
7.

'
2,

••
8.

"
2.

"
9.

••
2,

"
10.

"2, "
II.

'•
3,

"
1.

"
3,

•
2.

"
3,

"
3.

"
3,

'•
4.

"
3,

"
5.

Totals

"^ O I-

661
588
716
588
859
416
554
694
426
641
602
353
463
144
727
467

8899

T3^ £.

Q

507



P.D. 43 383

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Worcester— Concluded

Nineteenth
District

Worcester
Ward

Totals

Precinct

n w u
u. t; w
Ll y *"

(/I o O
ra> P

OoQ
H

610
491
580
484
650
555
556
508
386

4820

Twentieth
District

Auburn:
Precinct 1

3

Worcester:
Ward 6, Precinct 1

.

'*
6, " 2.

" 6, " 3.
" 6, " 4.
•'

6,
••

5.
" 6,

•• 6.
" 6,

• 7.
•'

6, " 8.

Totals

poo

> oQ

531
544

387
668
351
725
508
540
294
433

49SI

Twenty-first

District

Auburn:
Precinct 4

Worcester:
Ward 7, Precinct 1

.

••

7,
"

2.
"

7,
"

3.
'•

7,
"

4.
"

7,
••

5.
" 7, • 6.
"

7,
••

7.
"

7,
"

8.
"

7, " 9.
••

9,
•

1.
"

9,
"

2.
"

9,
"

3.
••

9,
••

4.
" 9,

••
5.

" 9,
••

6.
" 9. " 7.
"

9,
•

8.

Totals

Qog

^"oQ

C O Q.0> u

137
88
118
52
92
82
114
117
56

856

•* o-c

902
630

258
240
484
241
269
293
599
305

4221

T3 ^

|oQ

937

513



384 P.D. 43

District Attorney

Suffolk
District

6

Boston 106059
Chelsea 8506
REi'ERE 13587
Winthrop 4723

Totals 132875

ffl

85016
2524
3879
3235

Northern
District

Acton 3244
Arlington 18186
Ashby 490
Ashland 2191
Ayer 1235
Bedford 2844
Belmont 9021
Billerica 6998
Boxborough 313
Burlington 6160
Cambridge 22858
Carlisle 589
Chelmsford 8132
Concord 2553
Dracut 5809
Dunstable 279
Everett 8242
Framingham 16078
Groton 1206
Holliston 2871
Hopkinton 1620
Hudson 4261
Lexington 4901
Lincoln 1111

Littleton 1610
Lowell 28174
Malden 13527
MaRI BOROUGH ... 8008
Maynard 2602
Medford 19385
Melrose 5314
Natick 6030
Newton 19352
North Reading ... 271

1

Pepperell 1208
Reading 6164
Sherborn 744
Snirley 878
Somervm-le 23662
Stoneham 5648
Stow 866
Sudbury 1537
Tewksbury 5215
Townsend 914
Tyngsborough. ... 1 155
Wakefield 7418
Waltham 8959
Watertown 1 1730
Wayland 3469
Westford 2906
Weston 2582
Wilmington 4493
Winchester 3891
WoBURN 7436

Totals 338780

H

191076
11031
17466
7958

2 94654 227531

— 1893


